LTC-HW
Nederlands Kampioenschap

Wedstrijdseizoen 2015 - 2016

25 meter onderdelen

28 en 29 mei 20165.

Adams

1. S.V. C.O.M. Rotterdam

178339 Etienne Kramer 76

99384 Aad Vortman 92

85850 Fred Dekker 85
253

Stevens

1. S.V. Doel Treffend

58810 Erik Dijkshoorn 82

25751 Rinus Pietjouw 90

159050 Maurice Kroon 83
255

2. S.V. Robin Hood

32170 Chris van Rijswijk 75

21145 Arie van de Landen 73

115459 Gerrit Pfaff 90

238




Forsyth

1.
16
151249
156651

3573
99384
85850

3.
10293
64647
161524

4.
17394
167408
118997

K.S.V. Oranje Nassau
Hans van Eijk
Saskia Radersma

Robert Finkelnberg

S.V. C.O.M. Rotterdam
Aad Geene

Aad Vortman

Fred Dekker

S.V. Doel Treffend
Jack Groos
Wil van Etten

Stefan van der Pol

S.V. O.KK.
Ton Donck
Ronald Schrama

Marcel Lewis

89
93

272

87
90
93

270

90
77
88

255

68
92
80
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Peter Longo

3573
99384
85850

2.
10293
161524
159050

64647
25751
58810

4.
54731
141853
32297

S.V. C.O.M. Rotterdam

Aad Geene 86
Aad Vortman 85
Fred Dekker 85

256

S.V. Doel Treffend 1.

Jack Groos 77
Stefan van der Pol 90
Maurice Kroon 88

255

S.V. Doel Treffend 2.

Wil van Etten 84
Rinus Piet jouw 81
Erik Dijkshoorn 86

251

5.5.V. de Vrijheid - Leiderdorp

Taco van der Vlist 76
Joost van den Ende 87
Mat van der Haven 81

244
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